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
just as great on the inside… A welcoming living room fl ows to 
the dining room that is open to the kitchen all with wood fl oors. 
Through the kitchen you will find a spacious family room with a 
full-wall fireplace. The master suite includes a large bedroom, 
lots of closet space & a fantastic master bath. BONUS: par-
tially fi nished basement! The exterior offers - a concrete drive, a 
24x48 detached garage great for 2 cars plus ATVs, mowers or 
storing all kinds of toys, large patio & above ground pool… all 
on 3.33 acres within walking distance to Conneaut Creek & a 
Covered Bridge! $179,900 Call Rick 440-862-0906

430 SOUTH AMBOY RD.
CONNEAUT

KATHY MCMILLAN
440-994-9073

Kathy loves helping people realize their home ownership dreams, from owning their first home on one end of the real 
estate spectrum to those who are retiring and want to downsize.

“There is nothing like the feeling of watching a couple when I give them the keys to their new home or finding just the 
right home for a person who has worked hard for many years, and is now ready to retire and find the perfect place to 
relax and enjoy life.”

Kathy McMillan is passionate about helping people realize their home ownership dreams.  Kathy works with buyers and 
sellers and is committed to providing her clients with the high level of service they need to make informative decisions 
and move on with their lives.

A 1987 graduate of The Ohio State University, Kathy has a Bachelors degree in Business Administration and under-
stands the business side of each transaction.  Growing up in a family owned and operated business environment, Kathy 
understands the importance of treating each client with respect and listening to their needs.   Kathy is a perfect fi t for 
The Rick Furmage Real Estate Team of Berkshire Hathaway and is ready to help you get the home of your dreams.
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Conneaut

Jefferson

Monroe
Twp.

Ashtabula

Rock
Creek

CALL VICKI

CALL GRETCHEN

167 14TH STREET 970 CENTER RD.

136 E ERIE STREET

7018 WESTWOOD DR. 5800 WEAVER RD.2010 W 13TH ST.

$37,500 $49,900

$89,900

$134,900 $184,900$98,500

New Listing
-1264 Sq Ft
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-Large Kitchen
-Appliances Stay
-Hardwood Floors
-1 Car Garage
-Nice Yard

New Listing
-Colonial
-5 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-3168 SqFt
-High Ceilings
-Family Room
-Bonus Room
-3 Acres
-Close to Town

New Listing
-1.5 Story
-4 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-1896 SqFt
-Eat-in Kitchen
-Formal Dining Room
-Family Room
-1st Floor Master Suite
-2.5 Car Garage
-Fenced Double Lot 

New Listing
 -4 Bed
-2 Bath
-1751 Sq Ft
-.44 Acres
-2 Car Garage
-In-ground Pool
-Hot Tub
-Partially Finished 
 Basement

Reduced
-Contemporary
1.5 Story

-2 Bedroom
-2.5 Bath
-1484 SqFt
-5.04 Acres
-2 Car Garage
-1st Floor Master Suite
-Loft Area
-Stocked Pond

New Listing
-Brick Cape Cod
-4 Bedroom
-1.5 Bath
-1675 Sq Ft
-Dining Area
-Huge Deck
-Fenced Yard
-Newer Roof
-Partially Finish 
Basement

New Listing
-Ranch
-3 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-1700+ Sq Ft
-1st Floor Laundry
-Master Suite
-1.7 Acres
-2 Car Garage
-Wood-Burning FP
-Open Floor Plan

1937 W Prospect Rd (Rt. 20) - Saybrook - $59,900
Commercially zoned location allows for an office on the 1st 
floor & 2-one bedroom units upstairs. Lots of character to 
house your business or living area. Set on 1 acre with a 2-story 
barn. Owner willing to finance with down payment & acceptable 
credit score.  Call Rick 440-862-0906

2575-2571 W. Center Rd. (Rt. 20) - N. Kingsville - 
$169,900 Income opportunity! 4-one bedroom units & a 3 
bedroom single family home. Updated & easy to rent- with no 
vacancies & minimal operating expenses. Private septic system, 
ample parking, plus storage areas that tenants rent at an additional 
cost. Call Rick 440-862-0906 

VACANT LAND- CENTER RD. CONNEAUT
4.11 Acres partially wooded lot close to town with a 

country feel. City water & septic. E-Z access to I-90 & 
Lake Erie. $19,900 Call Rick 440-813-3379

CALL KATHY

440-990-0928

CALL RICK

CALL RICK

Saybrook
Twp.

6716 CONLEY RD.

$69,900

Reduced
-Ranch 
-2 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-1032 Sq Ft
-1.24 Acres
-Spacious Room
-1 Car Garage
-Wooded/Private 
 Yard

THE RICK FURMAGE REAL ESTATE TEAM... WE’LL GET YOU MOVIN.

Saybrook
Twp.

5834 SHEPARD RD.

$70,500

New Listing
-2-Story  
-4 to 5 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-2200 SqFt
-.28 Acres
-1 Car Garage
-Fireplace
-Family Room
-Rec Room

CALL ANGELA

CALL JIM

Conneaut

North
Kingsville

CALL MARK

2699 FOOTVILLE RICHMOND RD.

$97,900

CALL TODAY BEFORE OLD-MAN WINTER COMES TO STAY. CALL TODAY BEFORE OLD-MAN WINTER COMES TO STAY. 

CALL RICK
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ASHTABULA—$699,900
7 BR. 4/5 Incredible Lake Erie Front Home * 2.74+/- Acres * Lake
Erie Views in almost every Room * Large Gourmet Kitchen w/Granite,
Ceramic Flrs, Cherry Cabinets, Breakfast Bar, High End Stainless
Appl. * Hardwood Flrs * Bose Sound System/ *2 Int. Stairway * Multi-
Tier Deck w/Hot Tub * Walk out Bsmt w/Bar  * ”Look Out” Patio

SAYBROOK - $ 69,900
1 BR Ranch * Large LivRm * Country Kitchen FamilyRm could 2nd
BR * 2 Car Att Gar * Basement Paved Drive * Many Updates

GENEVA—$47,900
Remodeled Office Space * 1. 5 Bath * 2 Bay Garage w/10 ft. Overhead
Doors * Newer Heat Pump, A/C * City Water & Sewers

GENEVA - $149,900
Great Investment * 5 Free Standing Apartments * Units include:1-3 BR,
1- 1BR, & 3 - 2BR Apts. and Privacy Fence Newer Sewer Line, Access
Drive, Roofs- (2010-2012) & Many Improvements

ASHTABULA—$ 49,900
5 BR, 2 BA Colonial * Eat in Kitchen  * First Flr BR & Full Bth *Enclosed Frt
Porch * Back Porch * Newer Roof, Furnace, HWTank, Remodeled Bth,
Electrical, Plumbing * Many Updates

SAYBROOK  - $105,000 
* 3 BR, 1BA Cape Cod * LivRm w/FP * FormalDinRm * Updated Kit
w/appl  ∗ Sun Rm w/Heat * 2 Car Det ∗ Garage * Private Backyard
* Many Updates

GENEVA—$94,900  
3 BR, 1.5 BA Cape Cod Condo * Kit w/granite counters *1st Flr bed-
room w/2 closets * LivRm open to DinRm * Roof, Patio, & C/A –2yrs
old  * Carpet– 2013

GENEVA ON THE LAKE—$78,300
3BR, 2 BA Ranch * Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances * Master Ste
w/Walk-in closet & Bath * Deck * Shed * Workshop  * Full Privacy Fence

NEW PRICE!

PENDING

LAKE ERIE FRONT!

THE

WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046

Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
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2621 CENTER RD.,
SAYBROOK $169,900
SPRAWLING RANCH SET ON 1.45 ACRES
STUNNING 3 bdrm./2 bath Saybrook Ranch 
home set on almost 1.5 partially wooded 
acres! Great open floor plan. Completely 
remodeled with all new kitchen featuring 

granite counters & Whirlpool stainless steel 
appliance package. New high eff. furnace,
AC, & tank less water heater. Large mas-

ter bdrm with walk in closet and gor-
geous master bath! All new flooring. First 

floor laundry room. Huge 24X32 Deck, Dry 
9Ft. High Basement

1967 STATE RT. 46 N,
JEFFERSON $119,900
Cute, cute, cute 3 bdrm Jefferson 
home set on an acre. Large rear 

screened in sunroom overlooking 
the private backyard. New items 
include boiler 2012, water tank 
2012, roof 2009, water system 
2014. Well maintained! Many 

inspections done and passed!

4064 EAST CENTER ST.,
NORTH KINGSVILLE $42,500
BUCKEYE 3 bdrm manufactured 
ranch style home! Priced to sell! 
What a beautiful one acre par-

tially wooded lot. New windows, 
kitchen, bath, water tank, and 

most flooring! Great one fl oor liv-
ing. There is a nice 12 x 12 shed 
and a 12 x 30 RV pad. Septic has 

passed inspection. Move in Ready.

3339 BROWN RD.,
SAYBROOK $164,900
GREAT LOCATION! This Fantastic 
Saybrook Colonial is set on 1.377 

acres and is in excellent, move 
in condition! Some of the best 

features are the huge master bed-
room with two large closets, fi n-

ished basement, spacious kitchen, 
8 x 20 covered front porch, and a 

12 x 20 covered rear deck.

NORTH RIDGE (USR 20),
SAYBROOK $149,900
WHAT AN OPPORTUNITY! Huge, 

6 acre +/- SAYBROOK parcel 
zoned R-4 multifamily. Very close 
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
vaulted ceilings and fireplace. Master suite with double closets and master
bath. Builder put in the kitchen cabinets with hydraulic so cupboards do not
slam shut.Attached garage, large laundry room and hot water heat. Over size
length of garage for extra room. #3654747 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$154,900                                                                    7624 JEFFERSON ASHTABULA
Split level home has a HUGE living room with bow windows, new carpet & warm invit-
ing tones.The Kitchen has been updated. 3 large bedrooms.A full, updated bath awaits
you also. Cozy but large family room where you can enjoy a lovely fireplace, the 4th
bedroom & second full bath.Another living space is a few steps down. In the rear, enjoy
rainy days in the enclosed sun porch, or a covered patio. There is also a two car de-
tached garage. #3665390  Connie Emus 440-812-8374
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Madison.  $112,000.  2/3 bdrm, 2.5 
bath Condo.  Finished lower level 
could be 2nd master suite w/bath.
Low maintenance fee. #3634532.
Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540.

Dorset.   $79,900   Former Dorset 
Town Hall. Last used as a restau-
rant. Full Walk Out Basement. 7,200 
sq. ft. #3659447 Bruce Vance 440-
655-9960

Madison. $119,900. 3 BR, 1.5 bath 
Bi-level on almost 1/2 acre.  2 
car att. & 2 car detached gar. w/
room for office. All appli. Warranty.
#3660718  Steve Kensinger 440-
749-0884

Jefferson. $154,900. 3 Bdrm.
Ranch, living rm. w/fireplace, eat-in 
kitchen, beautiful landscaped yard 
w/serpentine pool.  #3628782 Carol 
Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Andover.  $64,900. Duplex. Apart-
ments have 2 bdrms each. Down 
rents for $600/month. Up has 
rented for $400/month. Seller pays 
heat, water, sewer. #3626070 Tara 
Dean 440-812-0508

Jefferson Vlg.  $189,000  Residential,
commercial or both. 2 garages. Spe-
cial older home w/French doors, par-
lor, lovely older woodwork. #3480116 
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Saybrook  $99,900.  4 BR, 1.5 bath 
Cape on 2 ac. 100x40 outbldg w/
water, 220 & air line.  Full bsmnt 
w/walkout, 2 car gar. & appliances 
stay. # 3659106 Cyndi Humar 440-
669-6540

N. Kingsville: $129,900.  3-br brick 
ranch on treed lot.  Large rooms,
fireplace, double entry all lend 
home to comfy living.  #3627132 
Carol Fulwiler  440-969-0674

Rome.  $235,000.  Commercial unit 
w/13-2 bdrm apartments. Smoke 
detectors  monitored through Se-
curity Technologies. Some Refrig-
erators and stoves stay. #3626115 
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Dorset. $95,000. Ranch. Stocked pond 
w/bridge , new roof 2010, detach ga-
rage 21x24 work shop w/cement flr,
big yard on 7.80 ac. #3644716 Denny 
Ruck 440-812-5245

Rock Creek. $39,900. Located on 
side street, great fence in back yard 
w/privacy. Not a drive by. Home still 
under some remodeling. #3643891 
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Andover. $88,500. Commercial 
duplex. 2 bdrm, 1 bath each unit.
Central air. Live in one and have a 
business in the other. #3661448 
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut: $53,000  Estate home is 
presently rented would like to contin-
ue renting from the buyer. #3470258 
Gary Pape 216-319-8885 

Williamsfield. $34,900. 1 bdrm ranch 
on over 1 acre. 2 detached garages.
Numerous  outbuildings. Additional 
gutted building on second parcel.
Near Pymatuning Lake. #3629928 
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Ashtabula: $199,000.  Colonial 
home w/ 4BD & 3.5 baths -Marvel-
ous home in a desirable location.
First floor laundry room. #3471088 
E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Ashtabula: $57,000. 3 bdrm, 1 1/2 
bath home offers breakfast nook 
and dining rm. Extra room space 
upstairs and downstairs. Fenced 
yard, 2 car gar #3600778  Darla 
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Roaming Shores: $134,900.  Log 
home w/ 3BD/ 2 BA. Wooded set-
ting. Eat-in-kit., 1st Flr laundry & 
ba. Living rm w/woodburner & slid-
ing dr leading to deck. #3620860 
Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Saybrook.  $69,900. 3-bdrm 2-story 
home. Remodeled kitchen and 
dining. Living rm. w/frplc, den, bs-
mnt. Circular cement drive w/drive 
through garage. #3600930 Carol 
Fulwiler 440-969-0674.

Ashtabula:  $79,900.  Cape Cod w/3 
bdrms and two FULL baths. Fenced 
in backyard, C/A, and finished base-
ment! Living area with full wall 
fireplace. #3652892  Rick Furmage 
440-862-0906

Ashtabula: $74,900. 3BR immacu-
late Harbor home. Beautiful solid 
home in excellent condition with 
many updates. Spacious CONCRETE 
drive! #3653480 Rick Furmage 
440-862-0906

Kingsville: $94,900.  4BR center hall co-
lonial on 1/2 ac. adjacent to a nature pre-
serve. Home needs some TLC. 1st flr for-
mal LR and DR, fam. rm. w/wood burning 
frplc. Eat in kit. w/lg pantry. #3653663 
Bruce Schlosser  440-645-6852

Conneaut: $99,900.  104 year old 
home has been home to a century of 
Methodist Ministers and their fami-
lies. Well maintained. Foyer flanked 
by a large living and TV rm. #3653789 
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula. $50,000.  2 story home w/
updated living rm., kitchen and din-
ing rm. Master BR w/full ba. 3BR’s 
up w/full ba. & laundry rm #3654581 
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

Conneaut: $222,500. 3 bdrm, 2.5 
bath Ranch. Living rm w/gas fire-
place,  beautiful cedar cathedral 
ceiling, skylights and “real” hard-
wood flooring.  #3654692  E. Jay 
Hybert 440-224-0564

Austinburg  $124,900.  Ranch w/3 
bdrms, 2 full baths, formal dining, 3 
car garage.  2 outbuildings.  Situ-
ated on 3+ acres. #3635331. Cyndi 
Humar  440-669-6540

TOP PRODUCERS FOR OCTOBERTOP LISTINGS TOP SALES

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

Don Welsh
Madison

MJ McLaughlin
Ashtabula

Conneaut:  $29,900. This 3 BD/ 1 
Bath home located on Keyes Street 
is a steal! Quarter acre lot, 1044 sqft 
home. #3470311 Gary Pape 216-
319-8885

Ashtabula: $92,900. 3 BR, 1.5 bath 
home near Lake Erie. Completely 
updated. New rewire entire house,
newer roof, along with new furnace 
and thermostat. #3652983 Jayne 
Gerren 440-812-0368

Conneaut:  $42,500.  Just over 5 acres.
Quiet piece of property has an unbeliev-
able cottage, 2 bed loft w/wood burner,
electric and full kitchen. #3656100 
Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Geneva. $174,900. 3 bdrm, 3 ba.
Ranch on over an acre. Finished bs-
mnt, 2 car gar. 3 frplcs., appliances 
stay. Also addition 1/2 acre build-
able lot. #3656807  Steve Kens-
inger 440-749-0884.

Jefferson.  $105,000. Cape Cod w/3 
bdrms., frplc in living, bay window 
and seat in dining rm, hardwood flrs.
1-acre lot wooded to back. #3439552 
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Tara Dean
Jefferson

Don Welsh
Madison

Darla Zawacki
Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
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Ashtabula. $165,900 Fabulous! LR w/Frplc, fam. rm,
dining  3BR 2 1/2 ba., bsmnt,  Pool & hot tub gorgeous 
back yard!!! Owners invested over $40,000 above ask-
ing, quite a buy. #3430249 Jane Kaim 440-823-2004

Madison.  $279,900.  College Green Bldrs newest 
design in Huntington Woods.  Custom details. Hand-
scraped hardwood flring on 1st flr, fam./media room 
w/full ba.in daylite bsmnt. Realtor Owned. #3642417 
Don Welsh 440-537-7007.

VACANT LAND
Ashtabula: $35,000. Building lot in an area of newer homes. Call for details. 3426217  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906
Ashtabula: $32,000.  Beautiful, partially cleared lot. Perfect lot for the perfect dream home. #3464783  Rick Furmage 
440-862-0906
Conneaut: $25,900  Great Building Lot at corner of Buffalo St and Lake Rd. Address is Buffalo Street. #3645478  Gary 
Pape 216-319-8885
Conneaut:  $25,900. Excellent building lot on corner. Near Lake Erie, beaches, boat docks. Excellent for a year round 
home or just enjoy a quiet community near Lake Erie. #3646260 Gary Pape 216-319-8885
Conneaut:   $299,000. This future lot will be approx. 220 x 208. Just over an acre. Additional land east can be negoti-
ated. Days Inn and Burger King also on this street. Close to the Rt. 7 and I-90. #3655112  Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Rock Creek. $199,400 FREE GAS on 63 beautiful rolling 
acres. Home is in need of some TLC. All mineral rights 
transfer. #3662153 Bruce Vance 440-655-9960

New Lyme. $68,500. Triplex in country setting. Home 
in good condition, some work needed. Lots of potential.
#3661788 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

New Lyme. $30,900.  Mobile home w/addition on 1.16 
acres. Huge living and kitchen area. Nice sized master 
bdrm. Detached ga. Some work needed. #3661488 
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Jefferson. $125,900.  3 Bdrm., Ranch. Bsmnt. w/fin.
Rec rm. and bath. CA, new roof, paved drive, gar. w/
workshop, deck. Landscaped yard. #3658471 Denny 
Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson Village: $110,000. 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath ranch.
Well maintained.  Great location. Rec room in base-
ment. #3644905 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut: $56,700. Enjoy summer under roofed pa-
tio w/enclosed back yard. All the right updates down-
stairs were made and appliances stay. #3656445   MJ 
McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Conneaut: $41,500.  Ranch. 2 bdrms. 1 bath w/tub and 
shower. French doors between formal dining and living 
rm. w/beautiful hardwood trim in both. #3656457   E.
Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Rock Creek:  $97,900.  If you find a nicer 3 BD/ 2BA Ranch 
at a better price- you’d better buy it! 1700+ sqft w/open flr 
plan, wood burning frplc- spacious master bdrm. w/ba. 1st 
flr lndry.  #3657215  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula: $54,900.  Bungalow w/many updates in-
cluding:  newer roof, front door, many thermal pane 
windows. Natural woodwork and original hardwood 
floors.  #3658973  Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Andover:  $179,000. Raised Ranch/ Bi-Level on 5 acres.
2 bdrms, 2 baths. Pole barn w/ office, stocked pond. Up-
dated main level living suite includes plumbing, wiring 
and kitchen.  #3659102  Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Jefferson: $164,700.  HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE RANCH 
is so roomy, from the eat in kitchen to the formal din-
ing room. 3BD & 2 full BA.  #3659824 MJ McLaughlin 
440-536-3761

Conneaut: $37,500.  2 story home w/Gambriel roof – 
large kit., 3 bdrms, hardwood flrs in living and dining 
room , appliances stay. Concrete drive and detached 
garage. #3660213 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Rock Creek: $119,500. Modular Home w/3 bdrms, full 
bsmnt, 2 full baths. 5.8 acres with a 1/3 acre pond.
2 car garage. #3661464 Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Ashtabula  $119,900.  Brick Ranch, 3/4 bdrms, 2.5 
baths & 2 car gar.  Patio, fenced yard, bsmnt w/ad-
ditional living space.  #3655431 Jeannine Yenyo  440-
474-3140.

Ashtabula:  $52,700. Due to relocation seller is unable 
to complete rehab. Materials to stay. Furnace, hot wa-
ter, electric all replaced. Roof too. Treed lot. #3661991
MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Jefferson: $89,900. 4 BD/ 2 full bath home is priced 
right! Nice setting and a 2 car detached Garage. Call 
today for an appointment. #3662140 Rick Furmage 
440-862-0906
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46411 NORTHH RIDGEE EAST – GGENEVA -Vacant Land Available On Route 20 In Geneva Township East Of City
Of Geneva.   Former School Building Location.   More Than 8 Acres With City Water And Natural Gas
Available.   If Sanitary Sewer Needed, Site Will Need Septic System Installed.   Septic And Utilities Were
Disconnected With School Building Demolition.  For Details And Photos, Text  Cbh466  To 85377. $49,900
Geoff Freeman 440-812-4134, 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
V/LL HARPERSFIELDD –– GENEVA- 5 Acres, Level Parcel At Corner Of Harpersfield Road And Bishop Road
Just Off Of State Route 534.  Currently Zoned Commercial And Available For Development.   Excellent Lo-
cation Just A Short Distance South Of Interstate 90 Geneva Exit Interchange And Spire Institute.  City Water,
Sewer And Gas Available.   This Is An Opportunity To Take Advantage Of Growth And Development In The
Geneva Area And Around The I-90 Interchange!  $350,000 Geoff Freeman 440-812-4134 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
V/LL BISHOPP ROADD -- HARPERSFIELDD - 2.19 acres great access to highway with rural setting. $16,500 Dan
Cesen 440-466-8831
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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

single family, return it to a duplex or start

your bed and breakfast. House needs up-

dating but is functional. Being sold as-is.

$49,000 Geoff Freeman 440-812-4134

4373 JAMISON LN. Open Sunday No-
vember 9 1-3 pm- Geneva Tucked away
between Routes 20 and 84 in Geneva
Township on a quiet, peaceful  cul de
sac, you’ll discover this hidden gem.
Close your eyes and listen; you can ac-
tually hear the leaves falling. This home
is abound with quality inside and out.
Oak trim, hickory and Craftmade cabi-
netry, first floor master bedroom and
bath and the impressive entryway open
foyer.  Nearly 3,000 square feet on one
acre. Take a look. There is a lot to see!
$285,000 Geoff Freeman 440-812-4134

REDUCED!
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MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663 Patti Lombardy

440-554-1036
John Marcelli
440-346-2709

Diane Marble
Office Assistant

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Kingsville-$56,500: Built in 1814, 200 y/o Country farm house on
5 ac. This home features 4 bdrms & 2 full bth. Large EIK. Livrm
w/hdwd floors. Famrm w/frplc. 1st floor bdrm & bth. A part bsmnt
& lrg 3+ garg and outblding.  Room to roam! #3655648

Saybrook-$99,900: Beautifully redone bungalow.
Large front porch. 2 car garage, newer roof, carpet,
paint, and much more. Move right in and do noth-
ing. Don't miss this one, it’s a beauty. #3649785

Willowick-$59,900: Double your pleasure, double your fun in this
3 bedroom Ranch style home with finished basement? Easy one
floor living can be yours North of the Boulevard. Nice size rooms,
good floor plan, some hardwood floors. The basement features a
finished Rec Room with wet bar, bathroom and extra room with
closet. An ever popular attached garage, walk-up storage, and
fenced yard. In an ideal location near newer homes & convenient
to shopping, or for commuting. #3652491

Wickliffe-$129,900: Growing pains? Expandable living opportunity
to fit your needs! Awesome 3 bedroom Bungalow. First floor bed-
room and full bath, 2 additional bedrooms up. Good size eat in
kitchen. Living room with sunny picture window, and fireplace for
those chilly nights. Full basement with finished recreation room, and
a half bath. One car attached garage. Full first floor in-law suite with
fully appointed kitchen, living room, bedroom, and full bath. One of a
kind, call now!  #3664889

Thompson-$89,900: Serenity awaits you in this spacious lake
front retreat overlooking 72 acre Lake Mont Mere. 2,380 sq ft.
home w/3-4 bdrms, 2 bths on 1.5 ac. Vaulted ceilings, skylights, 2
frpl, fam rm.  4 tier dck & 2 car garg.  32 x 24 pole barn for your
toys or work shop. It is not every day you find an affordable Lake
front home to retire to. Sweat equity could leave you living the
dream!  #3625866

Madison-$95,000: This doll house needs your finishing touches.
Pretty Lake Erie front street. You can see the lake from your front
yard! Imagine sitting on your porch watching the beautiful sun-
sets! This 2 bdrm features wood burning frpl, garage, shed, more.
Bring your paintbrush. #3642055

Painesville-$22,900: 1920's Col. could be your next home. 3
bdrm,   spacious kit w/plenty of cabinets. Lots of nice wide orig-
inal woodwork. Hrdwd floors. Enclosed front porch. Full bsmnt.
Needs TLC today, Home Sweet Home tomorrow!!! #3648036

REDUCED

REDUCED $10,000

Geneva Twp-$16,900: Lake view from front yard.  Bring your ideas
and your Tool box for this cozy 3 bedroom,1 bath home that needs
your love.  Can be a very cute house with some updates & imagi-
nation!  #3650593

Leroy-$109,900: Vroom, Vroom!!! Car buffs, collectors, wood workers. Achieve your dream
of countrified living on 2.13 pastoral acres, with a 2 1/2 car attached garage and a second
40'x 40' garage for your toys. Rural country setting for privacy, and wide open spaces.
Ranch home offers 3 bedrooms and one bath. Spacious floor plan with eat-in kitchen.
Teen Suite/Mother-in-law Suite over garage with 2 bedrooms, living room, kitchen, and
bath. Race on over, you don't want this one to get away! #3663409

NEW

Concord-$185,100: Warm and toasty is what you will be in this Concord Ranch with 4
masonry wood burning fireplaces.This home offers first floor living at it's best.The first
floor features 3 bedrooms,1 bath, living room, family room with slider to large deck over-
looking private wooded 1/2 acre lot, dining room, and comfortable kitchen with plentiful
cabinetry. The walk-out lower level is brightened by double sliding glass doors. It offers
1 additional bedroom, full bath, recreation room with kitchen, and utility room.The garage
is a spacious 3.5 cars in size. #3663299

NEWEVERYONE AT
MARTIN TEAM REALTY

WISHES ALL A SAFE
AND BLESSED

THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY!

REDUCED

REDUCED PENDING REDUCED

NEW
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte Baldwin
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Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
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s.
www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

VACANT LAND
PLYMOUTH GAGEVILLE

$27,000.  SHEFFIELD TWP.  3.78-acre L-shaped building lot with
frontage on two roads. Paved road frontage, city water and Buck-
eye Schools.  Great property for a house and a pole building.

6835 W. FOREST
$169,900. NORTH KINGSVILLE.
Lots of updates in this 3-bedroom,
2-bath tri-level.  Gorgeous kitchen
and bath remodel.   Lower family
room with fireplace and office area.
Cozy 17 x 13 year-round patio en-
closure.   Private back yard with
patio and 24 x 24 detached garage
plus 2-car attached garage. .64-
acre lot in Buckeye Schools.

1613 E 51ST
$85,000. ASHTABULA TWP. Immaculate smoke-free du-
plex.  Up and down apartments feature 2-bdrm, 1-bath units
each.  Both have laundry area. Updated everything-siding,
windows, furnaces, HW heaters, drywall, roof, gutters-
Everything!   1.12-acre lot- possible room for more units.
Each unit leases at $500 per month. Ashtabula Schools.

4383 STONEGATE
$189,900.   SAYBROOK.  Well maintained 3-bedroom,
2.5-bath, 2-story home.   Gorgeous 2-story living room
with fireplace and wall of windows.  Eat-in kitchen plus
formal dining room.  Main floor master suite with whirlpool
tub.   Updated a/c, water heater, sump with back up.
Wooded view, 2-car attached garage.   .27-acre lot in
Ashtabula Schools.

1728 COLUMBUS
$86,000- ASHTABULA CITY.  Lots of updates in this 3-
bdrm, 1.5-bath, 2-story including kitchen counters and
floor, bath, windows, roof, gutters, furnace and central air.
Kitchen has concrete counter tops and very unique.  Nice
deck, above-ground pool and 2-car detached garage with
220- electric. .19-acre lot in Ashtabula Schools.

207 ARDMORE
$105,000- PAINESVILLE CITY.  Beautiful hardwood floors
are the focal point in this 3-bdrm, 2-full bath bungalow.
Large kitchen, living room with fireplace, finished family
room in lower level. 2-car garage. Within 1/3 mile from
Lake Erie College. .16-acre lot in Painesville City Schools.

5975 CEMETERY
$204,900 -KINGSVILLE. Nestled back by the woods, this
2,880 sq. ft. home is unique and cozy. 3-bdrms, 2.5-baths.
Huge private master suite with balcony and enormous
walk-in closet. Beautiful new kitchen, flooring and many
updates. Wrap around covered porch, 2-car garage, 40 x
60 pole building on 2.34-acres in Buckeye Schools.

6505 AUSTINBURG,
$95,000 ASHTABULA TWP.  Nicely maintained 3-bdrm,
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
more. A large family would love living in this
custom built city home or could be 2 family.
Tree lined, side walks. Close to Hospital and
shopping.  MLS #3661602  Call Dagmar for
more details...440-251-1153.

ASHTABULA HARBOR LOCATION,
LOCATION, LOCATION!!! Great
spot for a business, diner or office
space. Currently set up as a diner
with table area and breakfast counter
with barstools....also has front glass
case. Back includes prep area, fry-
ers, grill and two walk in coolers.

Owners anxious...MLS# 3628544 Call Theresa for list of inventory and
more details 440-897-2184

ASHTABULA  Move right into
this immaculate home or use it
as a rental. This home is well
cared for and has an eat in
kitchen, built in corner cabinets
in dining room. Must see inside
to appreciate! $30ʼs MLS#
3651373 CALL Theresa at 440-
897-2184

FAIRPORT HARBOR 6 Unit, Occupied, well main-
tained brick mulit-family - 6324 sq.ft. Tenants pay
electric, heat, hot water / Coin laundry available -
Rubber roof approx 5 yrs old, Updated electrical. 4
- units with 1 bedroom - 2 units with 2 bedrooms in
quiet residential area. Ample parking and side yard.
Owner pays for sewer, trash, lights for hallways.
Parking outside. Priced to sell! MLS# 3650753 Call
Kartina for more details 440-969-3163

NORTH KINGSVILLE Well cared for
large sprawling ranch with an open floor
plan. Living room with vaulted ceilings
and gas fireplace. Laundry room on main
floor. The basement has an open stair-
case from the living room, the basement
is enormous. Extra course of block in

basement, and a fireplace. Basement could easily be finished off for extra living and entertaining space.
Master bedroom has sliders leading onto the deck and above ground pool. There is currently a finished
bedroom in basement, making the bedroom total 4, or it could be used as an office. Large 1.2 acre lot,
wrap around paved driveway. A well taken care of and much loved home. Motivated seller. MLS #
3637025 Call Rhonda 440-265-9029

SAYBROOK TWP. Perfect starter
home situated on a double lot. Up-
dated bath features a large walk in
tiled shower. Affordable utilities. Up-
grades include all new wiring in 2008,
roof in 2011, majority of windows have
been replaced. Motivated seller. MLS
# 3659427. Call Rhonda for more de-
tails 440-265-9029
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Lois Blank
440-265-0820
loisblank75@yahoo.com

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Commercial - Now $79,900
- Downtown Conneaut -
Large open 1st floor space
with stairs leading up to sev-
eral offices.  Also access to
offices from outside.  In-
cludes a fenced in area at the
rear that could be used as
extra parking. 

ASHTABULA - $10,900  Colonial on a beautiful treed lot.  Needs some
TLC and new sewer lines.  Priced to sell.

NORTH KINGSVILLE -
$249,900 - Need a mother-in-
law suite or college student
suite.  This beautiful ranch has
an open concept living
room/dining room and kitchen.
Enjoy three huge BR's with a
bath for each BR.  Suite includes
a living room, bedroom, door to
a cement patio and an area that
could be finished into a small
kitchen.  Don't miss out on this
one.

North Kingsville - $34,900 - 1 BR/2 Full bath would make a great get away.
Within walking distance to golf course.  15 minutes to Conneaut docks or Lake
Shore Park.  Great investment property.

Kingsboro Allotment - N. Kingsville - $259,900 - Beautiful 4 BR/2.5 Bath
ranch situated on just less than an Acre.  4,156 Sq. Ft. living space includes
an eat-in kitchen with new granite counters, cathedral ceiling in LR with
beautiful stone fireplace, large formal dining room, 1st floor laundry, master
BR w/bath, full finished basement includes large fam. rm., sewing room,
4th br and more.  Great yard with deck, large garage plus stg. shed.  Don't
miss out on this one.

New List- Conneaut- $121,500- 2/3 BR brick ranch situated on 2.13 Acres.
Home features heated breezeway with woodburner and access to large covered
deck. Eat-in kitchen, new flooring including vinyl and carpet, full basement
with 1 car attached garage plus large pole building with electric and seperate
driveway. Great place for your boat plus car repairs. South of town.

CONNEAUT - $124,900 - 3 BR brick ranch
with new  pergo flooring in living room, up-
dated bath, large kitchen with lots of storage
and hardwood floors in all bedrooms.  Living
room boasts a beautiful fireplace and door to
a roofed patio.  Priced to sell.

CONNEAUT - $94,900 - 3 BR Bungalow with a large living room, large
family room, enclosed all year round sunporch, 1 car attached garage.
Close to Lake Erie and Conneaut docks.

CONNEAUT - $249,000 - Rare find on Lake Erie.  3 cottages on approx. .44 Acres (9 Lots)
with spectacular views of the Lake.  Minutes from the boat launch and Township Park and
beach. East cottage has 2 BR/1 Full bath and up-dated.  These currently are rented by the month
but would be great weekly rentals for families or fisherman.  Or would make a great family
compound.  

ASHTABULA TWP - $89,900 - 3 BR/2 Full bath ranch features up-dated kitchen,
large living room with fireplace, family room with gas fireplace and 2 car garage.  Pos-
sible lease with option to buy.

NEW LIST- CONNEAUT - 1.9 M ON LAKE ERIE - Main house boasts 4300 Sq. Ft. of top notch rooms in-
cluding a large eat-in kitchen/family room with granite countertops and high end beautiful cupboards. This home
features an indoor swimming pool & hot tub also leading out to the large deck. There are 3 BR's and 5 Full bath
plus a familyroom and office. Full partially finished basement and 3 car garage. Also on the property are 3 Lake
Erie front cottages, another beautiful house and a duplex. These units are rented weekly. Rentals units will be sold
furnished and all customers and data base will be sold to new owner. Realtor owned. Once in a lifetime piece of
property.

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

SAYBROOK - $89,900 - Beautiful 4 BR ranch with hardwood floors, full
finished basement with 2nd kitchen and family room.  Huge back yard with
awesome deck.  Great neighborhood.  Call today for an appointment.

$124,900 -  Lovely 3 BR/1.5 bath ranch is all
brick.  The seller has up-dated the full bath,
lots of new flooring and tons of storage thru-
out.  Bedrooms boast hardwood floors.  Sit-
uated on a dead end street.

MOBILE HOME PARK - Geneva - $305,000-Mobile Home Park includes 10 mobiles, a duplex,
2 houses, a barn and a garage all situated on 10 lovely acres.  Plenty of room to add more mobile
homes and spots for rent.  Appraisal has been done and lender and title company are ready to close
for a qualified buyer.  This is a must see income producing property.  Don't pass up  this spectacular
investment.  

Conneaut - $129,900 - Rare find on an awesome quiet street near Lake
Erie.  Just minutes from the marina and Conneaut Township Park.  This
cape cod boasts 4 large bedrooms - 2 up and 2 down, 2 full baths, huge
living room with fireplace, large eat-in kitchen plus forma dining room.
Enjoy the large back yard, storage shed and 2.5 car attached garage. 

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

FEA
TURE

LISTIN
G

North Kingsville- $174,900 - 3340
Sq. Ft. Century Colonial Home fea-
tures 6 large bedrooms & 2 Full
Baths plus a woodburning fireplace
in living room, huge formal dining,
large new kitchen with cathedral
beamed ceilings and tons of coun-
ters and beautiful Kraftmaid cup-
boards. There are 6 decorative
original fireplaces thru-out and
rooms are extremely spacious.
Beautiful up-dated bathrooms.
Large 2.4 Acres.

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED!

438 CHESTNUT ST. CONNEAUT - Previous bar with
upstairs apartment - $49,900
1625 W. PROSPECT, ASHTABULA -Office/apartments
- $49,900
1619 W. PROSPECT, ASHTABULA - Store front -
apartments -$89,900
960 HARBOR ST., CONNEAUT - Store front - 2 apart-
ments -$54,900
242 MAIN ST. CONNEAUT - Large store front -$79,900
2736 E. CENTER ST. NORTH KINGSVILLE - 3 store
fronts on Rt. 20 plus 3 BR apartment - $79,900
740 MAIN ST. CONNEAUT - Store front plus apartment
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

second story apartment. MLS #3638240

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

 $44,500. Ashtabula. This bungalow has 4 
Bedrooms, a Bath. There is a large Living area. 
New roof in 2011. Carpet throughout. Outside 

has been recently painted. 1 car detached garage. 
Approximate sq.ft. 1429.

MLS #3633011
Carolyn Mendralla 344-1344

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA

$89,900. Harbor century home of Victorian 
style. Natural Oak woodwork throughout 

LR, DR, LR Parlor and Study on fi rst fl oor. 
Oak staircase to 4 Bedrooms and Bath up. 

Possible Studio in the Attic. Back staircase to 
KIT which then leads to enclosed back porch. 

A truly must see home.
MLS #3406031

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$79,500. Lake Erie view condo in 
Conneaut. 1300 sq.ft. 2 Bedroom condo w/
loft. Open floor plan on main level w/half 

bath. Master on second floor w/full bath and 
laundry, and second Bedroom loft for guests. 
Walk to Mariana, beach and Township Park.

MLS #3462037

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$69,900.Lovely home in the park-like 
setting extremely well-maintained 2 BRs, 1 
BA move-in ready. onveniently located in 
Saybrook area, quiet secuded neighbor-

hood. Large Living room w/Eat-in Kitchen. 
Laundry room on main level attached garage 
w/cement driveway, enclosed three season 

room. Large tree filled corner lot. Seller 
motivated. TRULY A MUST SEE!

MLS #3631492

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

REDUCED

$249,900. Great opportunity for an ambitious 
investor. Formerly operated as a restaurant 

and bar. Some restaurant and bar equipment 
is available. 2nd story of restaurant is a great 

apartment with 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, offi ce 
kitchen with the skylight. 

MLS #3619012

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$91,000.  Church property, ready for worship/ 
services. Great fellowship room in lower level 

with kitchen area. Office space. Equipped 
with pews/organ/piano and plenty of hard 

surface parking area on-site.
MLS #3644105

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$199,900. Beautiful executive style home in 
Buckeye area. 4 BR with master suite & separate 

office. Home has 3 Full Baths, Formal LR, Dr, 
sunken FR, lg. eat-in kit. Media Center/Bar 
on lower level. Enclosed Florida skylighted 

sunroom is heated for teh winter months. Hot 
tub and a spaciou deck on the back of house. 

There is a Greenhouse. with humidity and heat 
automatic venting windows. Home also has a 

great 3 car garage MLS #3602214 

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$179,000. A Lake Erie gem with 3 bedrooms, 
3 full baths, hidden behind an apartment 

building. Living room with a fireplace and the 
kitchen has a large eat-in area. Enclosed porch 
overlooks the lake. This could be a great Sum-

mer retreat or used for year round living. 
MLS #3649429

EDWARD WILLIAMS 228-1187

$149,900. Saybrook tri-level on 5 acres. Free 
gas. 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath. Lower level has large 
Family room w/fireplace. and walk-out. Partial 
basement. Extra detached 2 car garage in back.

MLS #3600784
BUTCH BENNETT 964-2333

$200,000. Spectacular contemporary agent-
owned Japanese style landscaping is breathtak-
ing. A must see. Great room with radiant heat 
in slab. 2 spacious bedrooms and 2 full Baths. 
Meditation/reading room by fish pond in yard. 

Electric gate entry.
MLS #3228873

DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

REDUCED

 $189,500. Split level home is situated in a pri-
vate wooded setting close to town. 3 Bedrooms, 

2.5 Baths, Living room, Dining room and 
Kitchen on second level w/cathedral ceilings. 

Updates in the last six years: new electric panel 
box, roof, furnace, sump pump, and leach bed. 
Office, laundry and family  room w/fi replace 

on ground level.
MLS #36537728

CAROLYN MENDRALLA 344-1344

REDUCED

$46,900. West Harbor duplex. Each unit 
has 2 Bdrms, KIT, DR, and LR--both have 
large front porches and separate basements. 
Utilities are split. Large lot with plenty of 

parking available.
MLS #3618233 JACK LUNDI 812-5711

REDUCED

 $239,000. Ashtabula ranch home overlooking the 6th fair-
way of the Harbor Golf Course. 3 Bedrooms, 2 1/2 Baths, 
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